
 
MEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL LAW 
(Lecturer: Anna Augustynowicz, PhD) 

 
Date 

 
Time from 

 
Time to 

 
Form of class 

 
I GROUP 

Wednesday, 24 February 2021  4:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  classes 

Wednesday, 3 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

Wednesday, 10 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

Wednesday, 17 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

Wednesday, 24 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes  

Wednesday, 31 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes  

Wednesday, 7 April 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

 

Date  Time from Time to  Form of class 

 
II GROUP 

Thursday 25 February 2021  4:30 p.m.  6:00 p.m.  classes 

Thursday 4 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

Thursday 11 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

Thursday 18 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

Thursday 25 March 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes  

Friday 2 April 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes  

Thursday 8 April 2021  4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. classes 

 

PLEASE, ENROL TO THE CHOSEN GROUP by e-mail: szkoladoktorska@wum.edu.pl 
 


